
RTIEM STAFF ROSTER 2019-2020 (12-19-2019) 29 Teachers/TA's ... includes Rhys
Rhys Thomas, Owner and Founder    508-740-3038 rhys@rhysthomasinstitute.com PO Box 736, Medway MA 02053

Name Phone Alt. Phone E-Mail Skype Staff Roles Profile Mailing Address
LMT1-A    Lead Classroom

Lisa Campion 508-963-9528 c N/A lisaxcampion@gmail.com lisa.campion1 Lead Teacher TP 24 Northrop St, Hopedale MA 01747
Jill Barrett 508-596-6609 c 508-533-9786 h jillbarrett@comcast.net Lead TA KA 1 Shamrock Ln, Medway MA 02053
Nancy Champion 508-735-7440 c 617-965-2438 h gntn4@aol.com TA CI/EIS 145 Collins Rd, Waban MA  02468
Alison DiGeronimo 978-808-8427 c N/A alidi40@gmail.com TA TP 67 Sunset Ridge Ln, Bolton MA 01740
Angelo Anello 617-833-1981 c N/A angelo.anello@comcast.net TA / Photographer? TP/CL 8 Cranberry Ln,  Walpole MA  02081
Lydia Kirchthurn 857-928-4824 c 508-346-3130 h lydiadustin@gmail.com TA  (2nd yr on staff) CL 16 Longobardi Dr, Franklin MA 02038

LMT1-B 
Joy Dorsey 401-316-3344 c 401-246-0682 h pdor@cox.net pdor@cox.net (listed as Joy Dorsey)Lead Teacher KA/TP 11 Eleanor Dr, Barrington RI 02806
Jeanne Burhoe 508-473-1324 c 508-782-2289 w jeanne.burhoe@gmail.com Lead TA  (2nd yr on staff) TP 410 Adams St, Holliston MA 01746
Everardo Gonzalez 631-379-1629 c 516-221-1484 w egonza7010@yahoo.com TA TP/EIS 106 Gates Ave, Central Islip NY 11722
Diane Strait 781-258-2146 c N/A dianeastle9@gmail.com TA EIS+KA/CINEW: 300 E. 75th St, Apt 20-C,  New York NY  10021
Lisa Lamper 401-578-5228 c N/A lisahlamper@gmail.com TA (new 1st time) 140 Holland Ave, Riverside RI 02915
Lynn Meaney 617-823-3982 c N/A marilynmeaney@gmail.com TA (new 1st time) 71 Crockett Ave, Dorchester MA 02124

LMT1-V  virtual online 
Patrick de Beauport 508-316-5458 c N/A pdebeauport@comcast.net Lead TA EIS/CI 12 Barberry Mew, Sandwich MA 02563

LMT2-A 
Caryn O'Toole 508-254-8262 c 508-242-9702 h caryn.otoole@gmail.com Teacher TP/CL 11 Johns Ave, Medfield MA  02052
Patricia Roberts 508-397-1211 c 508-650-0069 h p.roberts22@gmail.com TA KA/CL 117 Bogastow Brook Rd, Sherborn MA 01770
Kristin Johnston 772-254-3574 508-212-3400 empyrealkristin@gmail.com TA (new 1st time) 129 Scott St, Unit 4,  Attleboro MA 02703

LMT2-B    Lead Classroom
Mike Parisi 714-287-5392 c N/A mlparisi@roadrunner.com Lead Teacher CI/CL 2518 University Dr, Newport Beach CA  92660
Marjorie Themeli 774-287-2981 c N/A charismaticleader2012@gmail.com marjorie7985 Lead TA for both 2A & 2B CL/TP PO Box 6185, Holliston MA 01746
Debbie Grover 508-561-4068 c 508-528-2251 h deborahgrover@rocketmail.com TA (new 1st time) 4 Evans Lane, Norfolk MA 02056

LMT3-A    Lead Classroom
Arden O'Donnell 617-970-5528 c N/A ardenod@gmail.com arden.odonnell Lead Teacher CI/CL 219 Causeway St, Medfield MA 02052
Raylene Kwasnicki 908-400-2032 c N/A rkwasnicki@hotmail.com TA & Chart specialist Lmt23G TP/CL 496 Alexander Loop, Apt 2320, Eugene OR  97401
Gwen Kazlouskas-Noyes 774-722-2763 c N/A soultreegwen@comcast.net TA (new 1st time) CL / ? PO Box 133, North Truro MA  02652

LMT3-B  
Ellen Nelson 508-561-7756 c N/A ellen@myhsh.net / ellenrti@myhsh.net Teacher CL/TP 8 Rhode Island Ave, Providence RI 02906 
Robin Thomas 617-755-1069 c N/A phoenixrisinghealings@gmail.com Lead TA  (2nd yr on staff) TP 68 Summer Ave #5, Stoughton MA 02072
Francine Tirrell 978-996-2852 c N/A ftirrell@icloud.com TA (new 1st time) CL / ? 1160 South St, Tewksbury MA 01876

GLMT Grad Program 
Joyce Welsh 978-397-1195 c N/A joycewelsh537@gmail.com Lead Teacher KA/CL 86 Walden Pond Dr, Nashua NH 03064
Gerilyn Bielakiewicz 781-530-8058 c N/A gerilyn@canineuniversity.com TA (new 1st time) 27 Hancock Rd, Wakefield MA  01880

Specialists / Support
* Amy Martin 401-374-3589 c N/A amybmartin333@gmail.com amyb.martin Healing Support EIS 494 Potter Rd, North Kingstown RI 02852

Francine Tirrell 978-996-2852 c N/A ftirrell@icloud.com Expo Coordinator CL 1160 South St, Tewksbury MA 01876
Lisa Lamper 401-578-5228 c N/A lisahlamper@gmail.com Workshop Coordinator 140 Holland Ave, Riverside RI 02915
Matthew Klee 302-757-1148 c 508-263-9099 h matthew@xoassociates.com AV / Technical Support Northborough MA
Babette Nerzig 508-974-5784 c babs0311@aol.com Photographer 
Sarah Tedford 781-636-8236 c support@rhysthomasinstitute.com  or  skype: dragonfliesembracing Admin/Support TP/CI traveling fool: sarah@rhysthomasinstitute.com
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*Floating rooms/tasks            Please note: Notify us about any changes/updates to your contact information by emailing support@rhysthomasinstitute.com


